

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 934-939 OF 2001

RAMA KANT VERMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH  
CRL.APPEAL NO. 1202-1206 of 2001  
(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 07/08/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj K.Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Mishra,Adv.  
Ms. Rati Gupta,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Pundir,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.  
Mr. Mohd. Fuzail Khan,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kr. Jha,Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call the matters after two weeks, as prayed for.

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Asstt.Registrar

(Neena Verma)  
AR-cum-PS